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WSC CCs 200 free fly back - 28/11/2021

Results
 
Event 25  Girls 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE  9Diedericks, Isabella R 3:16.29  3:35.081 1475043
 
Event 25  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

WOKS: 2:39.68 ! 2010 The Junior CupAnna Maine

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Macleod, Ellie 2:40.31  2:46.381 1374296

WOKS-SE 10Selden, Eva 2:56.58  3:15.002 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Birch, Mia 3:13.88  NT3 1381955

WOKS-SE 10Pollock, Charlotte 3:18.56  3:29.354 1351456

WOKS-SE 10Warmington, Elizabeth 3:23.67  NT5 1448103
 
Event 25  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

WOKS: 2:26.21 ! 2011 Woking SC CupAnna Maine

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Owen, Evie 2:39.18  2:52.611 1374289

WOKS-SE 11Wheeler, Lucy 2:39.46  2:53.152 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Larwood, Verity 2:44.70  2:51.593 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Wright, Nicole 2:48.20  3:15.724 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Redding, Scarlett 2:50.78  3:00.285 1381963

WOKS-SE 11Cutler, Amelie I 2:57.43  3:06.756 1475042

WOKS-SE 11Kramer, Emilia 2:59.72  3:00.487 1422580

WOKS-SE 11Knight, Elizabeth 3:03.50  3:23.698 1408264

WOKS-SE 11Hart-Johnson, Millie M 3:13.81  3:29.599 1497887

WOKS-SE 11Platt, Alex DQ  3:14.06--- 1408269

4.4 Start before starting signal
 
Event 25  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Freestyle

WOKS: 2:10.42 ! 2010 Kelly KopoziejHannah Burvill

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Elford, Abi 2:15.44  2:19.501 1284740

WOKS-SE 12Rose, Izzy 2:24.89  2:30.412 1303544

WOKS-SE 12Hornzee, Violette 2:25.46  2:35.033 1321871

WOKS-SE 13Trojanovich, Ellie 2:26.71  2:31.044 1248439

WOKS-SE 12Lockyer, Tilly 2:29.38  NT5
WOKS-SE 13Cutler, Sophie 2:31.04  2:36.256 1351459

WOKS-SE 13Pollock, Ella 2:32.39  2:31.197 1268200

WOKS-SE 12Brown, Scarlett 2:38.72  2:59.028 1329744

WOKS-SE 12Carnell, Eleanor 2:40.21  3:02.319 1448088

WOKS-SE 12Larwood, Harriet 2:42.15  2:49.7810 1374284

WOKS-SE 13Berry, Antonia 2:43.74  2:44.1311 1177175

WOKS-SE 13Marton, Jessica 2:47.89  2:47.4712 1329753

WOKS-SE 12Tanaka, Lino 2:51.14  3:03.9613 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Harrison, Erin 2:52.69  3:31.4014 1374288

WOKS-SE 12Mould, Amy 2:55.35  2:54.3015 1393529
 
Event 25  Girls 14-15 200 SC Meter Freestyle

WOKS: 2:05.59 ! 2012 Claire Ellis CupHannah Burvill

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15King, Sophie 2:09.94  2:11.261 1268240

WOKS-SE 14Tanaka, Mana 2:16.49  2:18.782 1207839

WOKS-SE 14Hornzee, Bella 2:17.52  2:22.383 1207837

WOKS-SE 14Luzan, Rita 2:18.20  2:19.974 1329755

WOKS-SE 14Townsend, Isabelle 2:19.08  2:32.225 1154654
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(Event 25  Girls 14-15 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Bailey, Annabel 2:20.17  2:23.796 1173020

WOKS-SE 15Mills, Olivia 2:20.59  2:24.227 1207832

WOKS-SE 14Simon, Annabelle 2:21.50  2:22.718 1228808

WOKS-SE 14Marango, Debbie 2:28.41  2:22.009 1303545

WOKS-SE 15Allen, Gemma 2:28.83  2:30.2010 1173018
 
Event 25  Girls 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

WOKS: 2:00.96 ! 2014 Hadfield CupHannah Burvill

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Pritchard, Erin 2:20.62  2:18.481 928297

WOKS-SE 16Hartwell, Joely 2:21.58  2:22.452 928294

WOKS-SE 17Livingstone, Maddi 2:25.02  2:25.303 946016
 
Event 26  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

WOKS: 2:36.92 ! 2002 Woodman TrophyAlex Woodman

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Hutchinson, Joshua 2:39.06  3:10.741 1393523

WOKS-SE 10Madath, Nick 3:00.56  3:05.992 1501410

WOKS-SE 10Finke, Edward A 3:06.32  3:31.663 1475047

WOKS-SE 10Turata, Leonardo 3:10.98  3:18.784 1408263

WOKS-SE 10Marango, Israel 3:14.26  3:34.445 1433942

WOKS-SE 10Crook, Harry 3:17.21  NT6 1433951

WOKS-SE 10Hasegawa-York, Takara 3:20.93  3:44.847 1433946
 
Event 26  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

WOKS: 2:31.95 ! 2017 Woking SC CupDaniel Baldwin

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Turner, Ryan 2:33.00  2:43.821 1408245

WOKS-SE 11Cox, Alex H 2:45.77  2:50.072 1448089

WOKS-SE 11Brackley, William T 2:52.80  3:14.623 1442548

WOKS-SE 11Wade, Charlie 2:56.73  NT4 1408261

WOKS-SE 11Squitieri, Eugenio 3:04.52  3:20.725 1408249

WOKS-SE 11Hincapie, Marco 3:05.50  3:21.636 1408253

WOKS-SE 11Bennett, Benjamin 3:09.23  3:24.417 1381954
 
Event 26  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter Freestyle

WOKS: 2:06.07 ! 2017 Woking SC CupHendrik Van Der Leest

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Platt, Ben 2:24.73  2:26.531 1381968

WOKS-SE 13Turner, Daniel 2:24.82  2:38.252 1321899

WOKS-SE 12Truter, Neco 2:27.01  2:35.813 1442551

WOKS-SE 12Reeve, Galahad 2:39.54  3:01.784 1249706

WOKS-SE 12De Oliveira, Pedro 3:01.59  3:19.225 1422553
 
Event 26  Boys 14-15 200 SC Meter Freestyle

WOKS: 1:57.30 ! 2019 Richard Ellis CpHendrik Van Der Leest

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Reeve, Nathaniel 2:09.10  2:12.071 1173030

WOKS-SE 15Baldwin, Dan 2:11.23  2:13.522 967651

WOKS-SE 15Zabarte, Seb 2:23.53  2:21.343 1154658
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Event 26  Boys 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

WOKS: 1:56.41 ! 2014 Dickenson CupAndrew Roy

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Van Der Leest, Hendrik 1:52.76 !  1:54.471 928301

WOKS-SE 17Wood, Steven 2:08.23  2:18.632 892922

WOKS-SE 16Howell, Ben 2:08.99  2:14.193 1102521

WOKS-SE 17Thompson, Joshua 2:10.45  2:09.594 908447

WOKS-SE 17De Oliveira, Victor 2:18.93  2:08.905 1306975

WOKS-SE 16Spencer, Luc 2:22.70  2:23.796 1173027
 
Event 27  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

WOKS: 3:25.06 ! 2002 Thrower TrophyNaomi Thrower

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Macleod, Ellie 3:25.00 !  3:30.011 1374296

WOKS-SE 10Selden, Eva 3:54.72  NT2 1442553
 
Event 27  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

WOKS: 2:59.04 ! 2011 Balfour CupAnna Maine

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Owen, Evie 3:30.79  3:22.751 1374289

WOKS-SE 11Larwood, Verity 3:42.80  3:37.142 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Wheeler, Lucy DQ  NT--- 1300231

8.2 Arms not brought backward under the water simultaneously throughout the race (subject

WOKS-SE 11Redding, Scarlett DQ  NT--- 1381963

8.4 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands or touch not simultaneous or hands sep
 
Event 27  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Butterfly

WOKS: 2:34.48 ! 2012 Jones CupCharlotte George

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Elford, Abi 2:35.20  2:44.301 1284740

WOKS-SE 12Rose, Izzy 3:01.73  2:58.952 1303544

WOKS-SE 13Trojanovich, Ellie 3:07.38  3:17.923 1248439

WOKS-SE 12Hornzee, Violette 3:12.67  NT4 1321871

WOKS-SE 13Pollock, Ella 3:18.05  3:50.035 1268200

WOKS-SE 12Lockyer, Tilly 3:27.92  NT6
WOKS-SE 13Cutler, Sophie 3:30.44  NT7 1351459

WOKS-SE 13Berry, Antonia 3:32.33  3:26.548 1177175

WOKS-SE 12Tanaka, Lino 3:43.20  NT9 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Larwood, Harriet 3:44.87  3:53.1510 1374284

WOKS-SE 12Brown, Scarlett 3:47.88  NT11 1329744
 
Event 27  Girls 14-15 200 SC Meter Butterfly

WOKS: 2:31.88 ! 2014 Burton CupCharlotte George

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15King, Sophie 2:32.43  2:41.601 1268240

WOKS-SE 14Tanaka, Mana 2:41.87  3:05.262 1207839

WOKS-SE 14Bailey, Annabel 2:42.71  2:43.863 1173020

WOKS-SE 14Hornzee, Bella 2:52.37  2:55.534 1207837

WOKS-SE 14Townsend, Isabelle 2:53.35  3:37.835 1154654

WOKS-SE 14Marango, Debbie 2:57.04  2:45.586 1303545

WOKS-SE 14Luzan, Rita 3:02.26  2:59.287 1329755

WOKS-SE 14Simon, Annabelle 3:12.94  3:00.628 1228808
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Event 27  Girls 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly

WOKS: 2:18.28 ! 2015 Gallacher CupHannah Burvill

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Livingstone, Maddi 2:41.66  2:37.841 946016

WOKS-SE 16Hartwell, Joely 2:52.06  2:51.602 928294
 
Event 28  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

WOKS: 3:23.76 ! 2011 The Club TrophyMatthew Ferguson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Hutchinson, Joshua 3:22.76 !  NT1 1393523
 
Event 28  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter Butterfly

WOKS: 2:35.16 ! 2012 Alex Zalaf

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Turner, Daniel 3:04.46  NT1 1321899

WOKS-SE 12Truter, Neco 3:16.37  NT2 1442551

WOKS-SE 12Reeve, Galahad 3:36.26  NT3 1249706
 
Event 28  Boys 14-15 200 SC Meter Butterfly

WOKS: 2:10.96 ! 2019 Hendrik Van Der Leest

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Reeve, Nathaniel 2:28.98  2:45.301 1173030

WOKS-SE 15Zabarte, Seb 2:46.81  2:48.472 1154658

WOKS-SE 15Baldwin, Dan 2:54.71  3:04.323 967651
 
Event 28  Boys 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly

WOKS: 2:13.17 ! 2015 Edward Lee

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Van Der Leest, Hendrik 2:04.81 !  2:09.761 928301

WOKS-SE 16Howell, Ben 2:34.33  2:33.942 1102521

WOKS-SE 16Spencer, Luc 3:10.80  NT3 1173027
 
Event 29  Girls 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE  9Diedericks, Isabella R 3:12.12  NT1 1475043
 
Event 29  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

WOKS: 2:54.46 ! 2017 Akane Hincapie

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Macleod, Ellie 2:54.92  3:06.351 1374296

WOKS-SE 10Selden, Eva 3:08.48  NT2 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Birch, Mia 3:20.29  NT3 1381955

WOKS-SE 10Pollock, Charlotte 3:30.82  NT4 1351456

WOKS-SE 10Warmington, Elizabeth DQ  NT--- 1448103

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)
 
Event 29  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

WOKS: 2:45.98 ! 2019 Tegan Gale

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Larwood, Verity 2:51.27  2:55.781 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Redding, Scarlett 2:56.48  3:06.562 1381963

WOKS-SE 11Owen, Evie 2:57.54  3:05.313 1374289

WOKS-SE 11Wheeler, Lucy 2:59.19  3:12.754 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Wright, Nicole 3:06.49  NT5 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Platt, Alex 3:07.99  NT6 1408269

WOKS-SE 11Kramer, Emilia 3:10.90  NT7 1422580
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(Event 29  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Cutler, Amelie I 3:13.09  NT8 1475042

WOKS-SE 11Knight, Elizabeth 3:20.80  4:04.519 1408264

WOKS-SE 11Hart-Johnson, Millie M DQ  NT--- 1497887

6.4 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not
 
Event 29  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Backstroke

WOKS: 2:27.19 ! 2010 Hannah Burvill

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Pollock, Ella 2:33.66  2:40.741 1268200

WOKS-SE 12Hornzee, Violette 2:36.30  2:47.592 1321871

WOKS-SE 13Elford, Abi 2:38.20  3:00.273 1284740

WOKS-SE 13Trojanovich, Ellie 2:42.62  2:48.604 1248439

WOKS-SE 13Berry, Antonia 2:47.61  2:58.905 1177175

WOKS-SE 12Lockyer, Tilly 2:50.20  NT6
WOKS-SE 12Rose, Izzy 2:52.41  3:23.837 1303544

WOKS-SE 13Cutler, Sophie 2:52.55  3:30.458 1351459

WOKS-SE 13Marton, Jessica 2:56.42  2:58.479 1329753

WOKS-SE 12Larwood, Harriet 2:59.22  3:02.9710 1374284

WOKS-SE 12Tanaka, Lino 3:02.75  3:40.6711 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Carnell, Eleanor 3:04.05  4:25.5712 1448088

WOKS-SE 12Brown, Scarlett 3:09.12  NT13 1329744

WOKS-SE 12Harrison, Erin 3:15.19  3:22.2014 1374288

WOKS-SE 12Mould, Amy 3:15.33  3:39.2015 1393529
 
Event 29  Girls 14-15 200 SC Meter Backstroke

WOKS: 2:17.36 ! 2014 Anna Maine

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15King, Sophie 2:28.77  2:33.431 1268240

WOKS-SE 14Hornzee, Bella 2:29.75  2:34.782 1207837

WOKS-SE 15Mills, Olivia 2:35.75  2:38.133 1207832

WOKS-SE 14Tanaka, Mana 2:36.32  2:38.094 1207839

WOKS-SE 14Luzan, Rita 2:38.26  2:45.035 1329755

WOKS-SE 14Townsend, Isabelle 2:40.45  2:45.786 1154654

WOKS-SE 14Bailey, Annabel 2:42.07  2:53.377 1173020

WOKS-SE 14Marango, Debbie 2:43.99  2:36.118 1303545

WOKS-SE 14Simon, Annabelle 2:45.11  2:47.329 1228808

WOKS-SE 15Allen, Gemma 2:45.76  2:47.0610 1173018
 
Event 29  Girls 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

WOKS: 2:13.05 ! 2016 Anna Maine

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Pritchard, Erin 2:38.50  2:35.961 928297

WOKS-SE 17Livingstone, Maddi 2:42.24  2:41.302 946016

WOKS-SE 16Hartwell, Joely 2:44.84  2:44.083 928294
 
Event 30  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

WOKS: 2:55.28 ! 2004 Liam Man

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Hutchinson, Joshua 3:00.24  NT1 1393523

WOKS-SE 10Finke, Edward A 3:20.72  NT2 1475047

WOKS-SE 10Madath, Nick 3:23.58  NT3 1501410

WOKS-SE 10Crook, Harry 3:24.54  NT4 1433951

WOKS-SE 10Marango, Israel 3:26.18  NT5 1433942

WOKS-SE 10Turata, Leonardo 3:31.64  NT6 1408263
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WSC CCs 200 free fly back - 28/11/2021

Results

(Event 30  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Hasegawa-York, Takara 3:33.98  NT7 1433946
 
Event 30  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

WOKS: 2:46.58 ! 2019 Wolfgang Tosch

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Turner, Ryan 2:51.49  3:08.951 1408245

WOKS-SE 11Cox, Alex H 3:00.71  3:09.452 1448089

WOKS-SE 11Squitieri, Eugenio 3:10.53  NT3 1408249

WOKS-SE 11Hincapie, Marco 3:13.06  NT4 1408253

WOKS-SE 11Wade, Charlie 3:14.43  NT5 1408261

WOKS-SE 11Bennett, Benjamin 3:16.92  NT6 1381954

WOKS-SE 11Brackley, William T 3:18.28  NT7 1442548
 
Event 30  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter Backstroke

WOKS: 2:19.57 ! 2017 Hendrik Van Der Leest

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Turner, Daniel 2:38.32  2:50.341 1321899

WOKS-SE 13Platt, Ben 2:41.20  2:44.882 1381968

WOKS-SE 12Truter, Neco 2:46.60  2:53.763 1442551

WOKS-SE 12De Oliveira, Pedro 3:14.01  NT4 1422553

WOKS-SE 12Reeve, Galahad 3:15.23  3:14.445 1249706
 
Event 30  Boys 14-15 200 SC Meter Backstroke

WOKS: 2:07.60 ! 2019 Hendrik Van Der Leest

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Reeve, Nathaniel 2:25.10  2:23.561 1173030

WOKS-SE 15Baldwin, Dan 2:29.67  2:29.942 967651

WOKS-SE 15Zabarte, Seb 2:41.72  2:39.723 1154658
 
Event 30  Boys 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

WOKS: 2:11.58 ! 2016

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Van Der Leest, Hendrik 2:02.56 !  2:02.551 928301

WOKS-SE 17Wood, Steven 2:18.53  2:24.542 892922

WOKS-SE 17Thompson, Joshua 2:22.08  2:25.293 908447

WOKS-SE 16Howell, Ben 2:24.07  2:24.724 1102521


